PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
William Allen	11/22/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hewlett-Packard Company	
Street Address:	3000 Hanover Street	
City:	Palo Alto	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94304	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	7675510	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8586582502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8586510159

Email: tbadet@qualcomm.com

Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated

Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Dr.

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	133072U1B1C1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Theresa Badet
Signature:	/Theresa Badet/
Date:	08/15/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=1133072U1B1C1_Assign_Inventor_HP#page1.tif

PATENT

\$40.00 76755

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200208356-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter HP), in furtherance of my/our obligations to HP, and do hereby assign and transfer to HP, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

its successors and assigns, the eunder an application for Letters Pa	entire right, title a atent of the Unite	and interest, inclu ed States entitled:	iding the right of	priority, in, to and
IMAGE DISPLAY SYSTEM AND N	IETHOD			
Filing date: Sep 11 2002)	Application No	: 10/242	,AS
and the invention(s) and imp continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), div Letters Patent, and any and all which may be granted thereon or Letters Patent.	risionals, and ren Letters Patent of therefor; and an	ewals of and sub the United Stat y reissues, or re	es and of count eexaminations, or	ries foreign thereto extensions of said
I/we additionally authorize HF to be held and enjoyed by HP, its of the term or terms for which s as fully and entirely as the same transfer not been made;	successors, assi aid Letters Pater would have been	gns, nominees or it respectively ma i held and enjoyed	y be granted, rei i by me/us had th	ssued or extended, nis assignment, and
AND I/we hereby covenant tand that I/we have not executed further covenant and agree that execute and deliver all such painvention(s) or improvement(s), somminees or legal representatives facts respecting said invention(s) in any legal proceedings, to sommine to do everything porepresentatives to obtain and eninvention(s) or improvement(s) in me/us in lending such cooperation	d and will not extend will, each pers as may be aid application are, and I/we agreed or improvements all lawful and foreign applicates for its or any and all coun	time a request increase a request increase are or detected as to communicate applications, to executions, to make all HP, its success their own benefitries provided the	ment in conflict is made, and wisternt, to HP, its stone and said Letternte all disclaime rightful oaths and to proper patent	thout undue delay, on the title to said uccessors, assigns, nominee, all known as Patent, to testify and declarations, and minees and legal protection for said
AND I/we hereby authorize as States and any official of any coupatents on applications as afores any and all Letters Patent for said the United States which may be accordance with the terms of this	intry or countries said, to issue to I invention(s) or i issued and grar	foreign to the Ur HP, as assignee (mprovement(s), ir	nted States whose of the entire right acluding any and	t, title and interest, all Letters Patent of
I/we further authorize and capplication now identified by the shall have been made known to t	attorney docket	number and title s	set forth above a	5 50011 as the same
INWITHESS WHEREOF, I/WE	e hereunto set my	//our hand(s) and	seal(s):	
With.ff	Dat	e Assignment Signed:	22NOV9	22
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Applica	ation Signed: 22	NOVPZ
Inventor's Typed Name: William Allen			3	
State of)) ss.:			
County of)			
Before me this day of is personally known or proved to me on instrument of assignment to be his/her fre	the basis of satisfa	onally appeared <u>WI</u> I ctory evidence to be	iliam Allen the person who acki	who nowledged the foregoing
			Notary Public My commission exp	pires:

PATENT

1 of 1

Rev 05/02 (Assign)